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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  5 1 Braunhavs Murphy Nielsen Von Kirkwood. DN57016806. German Shepherd Dogs 
 85 3/2/2019  Breeder: Timothy Brown/Diane Brown. Sire: GCHB CH Marquis' Can You Stop The Rain V Kenlyn 
   Dam: Refiner's Starfire Of Edan. Owner:Kirsten Nielsen.   

  6 AB Ayla Vom Feuergarten HSAs OA NAJ SWE TKI. DN42890604. German Shepherd Dogs 
 5/29/2015  Breeder: Alexis Brynolfson-Roy. Sire: Gordon Vom Kellnerhof CGCA  Dam: Carma Vom Oz  
 Haus CD. Owner:Amanda Piala.   

 Rally Novice B 
  7 3 CH Millertime's American Gossip Girl SCN SIN SBN CGC TKN. DN41755901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 90 12/11/2014  Breeder: Cynthia Miller/Craig Miller. Sire: GCH CH Karizma's Morocco Kaleef Von Loar PT  
 CGC  Dam: CH Millertime's American Celebrity RN PT TKI. Owner:Craig and Cynthia Miller.   

  8 1 Caretti's Executive Order FDC CGC. DN53949101. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 4/23/2018  Breeder: Cyndi Flautt/Jim Flautt. Sire: CH Cross Timbers Blackmale  Dam: GCH CH Caretti's  
 Disorderly Conduct RI PT. Owner:Christi Kirby-Baron|Cyndi Flautt.   

  9 2 A Herminator Vom Bakerhaus. DN63072907. German Shepherd Dogs 
 94 3/22/2020  Breeder: Joey Baker. Sire: Pepper Von Kap Karthago  Dam: Chisu Vom Drachenwolf.  
 Owner:meghan mclaughlin.   

 12 AB Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe. DN66234707. German Shepherd Dogs 
 11/20/2020  Breeder: Maryann Nortmann/Christine Kemper. Sire: Nero Vom Buchonia RN FDC CGCA   
 Dam: Blackthorn's Got Game TDX CGC TKA. Owner:Leanne Ksiazek VMD.   

 Rally Intermediate 
 15 2 Ultimate Chance To Echo Nino Vom Adelhorst BN RI BCAT CGC TKN. DN53559801. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 4/4/2018  Breeder: Anna D Childs. Sire: Ulti Von Ultimo RN  Dam: Adelhorst Winsome's Nino's Lv'N Lexus.  
 Owner:Shelley McLaren.   

 16 Q Wilron Winsome's Black Pearl V Adelhorst. DN64590907. German Shepherd Dogs 
 94 11/6/2020  Breeder: Ronna S Baney/William Baney/Frank J. Fasano/Kristine M Fasano. Sire: CH  
 Riverrock's Stormy Weather HSAs  Dam: CH Winsome's She's My Evbearything RN CGC TKN.  
 Owner:Anna Denise Childs.   

 17 3 Tigo's Chance Vom Nightsky RN CGCA TKN. DN40938408. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 2/24/2014  Breeder: BillieJo McKay Davenport. Sire: Adelhorst Winsome's Desbearate Chance Two My  
 Heart CD RN  Dam: Nightsky Vom Haus Lohre. Owner:Deborah Chiles.   

 18 Q Adelhorst Little Annie V Gracelyne. DN58977702. German Shepherd Dogs 
 91 6/23/2019  Breeder: Becky McElroy/James E Hall. Sire: GCH CH Lindenhill's Martello V Gracelyne  Dam:  
 Hallmark Si View Gotcha V Eklectic. Owner:Anna Denise Childs.   

 19 Q Trafalgar's Sands Of Time RN CGC TKN. DN54256502. German Shepherd Dogs 
 93 6/25/2018  Breeder: Michael-Robert & Susan Cheeks. Sire: GCH CH Trafalgar's Iconic Mastermind  Dam:  
 Trafalgar'Schasingthedreamofeventide. Owner:ANN E SOLT|Michael and Susan Cheeks.   

 20 NQ Majestic's Gale Force Of Dellhaven RN SCN SIN RATO CGC TKN. DN51223302. German Shepherd Dogs 
 9/18/2017  Breeder: Diane Roberts. Sire: CH Majestic's Imp-Cen's Dream Of Taking'Em By Storm FDC  
 CGC ATT  Dam: Majestic's All The Way. Owner:Gary Riess|Jennifer Riess|Diane Roberts.   

 21 4 Bonjens Teagan Of Aramist RN. DN39725404. German Shepherd Dogs 
 95 3/17/2014  Breeder: Bonnie Jenkins/Kathy D Jenkins. Sire: GCH CH Karizma's Malawi Kaleef Von Loar RN  
 PT CGC  Dam: CH Bonjen's La Dee Dah. Owner:ANN E SOLT|Zoe Backman.   

 22 Q GCH CH Dawnhill's Katy's Trail. DN45114103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 87 2/26/2016  Breeder: Dawn Van Dyken. Sire: GCHG CH Stuttgart's Single Action Army V Hammersmith RN   
 Dam: Dawnhill's Hatteras. Owner:Susie and Bill Long.   

 56 1 Adelhorst Saber's Chance To Shine RN BCAT CGC TKN. DN60306004. German Shepherd Dogs 
 100 10/22/2019  Breeder: Anna Childs/Neal D Leas. Sire: Adelhorst Chance At 3 X Charm Vom Jimeni CD BN  
 RA BCAT CGCA TKN  Dam: Sirko Bank On Tyra Vom Adelhorst CD RN. Owner:Hunter Pauley .   

 Rally Advanced A 
 26 1 Hammersmith Flashes Of Sin RI FDC CAX DCAT RATO DN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT. DN55298001. German Shepherd Dogs 
 91 10/8/2018  Breeder: Anya Dobratz. Sire: CH Dawnhill's Big Iron V Hammersmith  Dam: Kysarah's Lil Miss  
 Diva V Gretchanya. Owner:Alyshia Funk|Anya Dobratz.   
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 Rally Advanced B 
 25 Q Eros Von Den Alten Bergen BN RN CGC. DN44146901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 94 9/8/2015  Breeder: Kathy Holbert. Sire: Rocco Von Sontausen  Dam: Kora Vom Johnson-Haus.  
 Owner:meghan mclaughlin.   

 29 Q Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RE TD CGC. DN42991103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 97 4/14/2015  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Bolle Ja Na Ka  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Kathleen Cook.   
 30 Q Ultimate Chance To Echo Nino Vom Adelhorst BN RI BCAT CGC TKN. DN53559801. German Shepherd Dogs 
 93 4/4/2018  Breeder: Anna D Childs. Sire: Ulti Von Ultimo RN  Dam: Adelhorst Winsome's Nino's Lv'N Lexus.  
 Owner:Shelley McLaren.   

 31 3 RACH Felurian Von Isengard CD BN RM3 RAE3. DN41940101. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 1/21/2015  Breeder: KELLY WINKIE. Sire: Erik Vom Nordteich  Dam: Boudica Von Isengard CD RE.  
 Owner:Kelly Winkie.   

 34 Q Duchess Ward CD RA HT MX MXB MXJ MJB MXF T2B SWA CGC TKN. PAL271829. German Shepherd Dogs 
 97 6/26/2016  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Christina e ward.   
 36 Q MACH Helle Von Linienbach RE MXB MJS NAP NJP MXF NFP T2B CGC TKN. DN30150202. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 2/20/2011  Breeder: Beverly Hudgins. Sire: Gerry Von Der Staatsmacht  Dam: Hella Vom Stoffelblick.  
 Owner:Sherry Spivey.   

 37 Q Alta-Tollhaus Trumann CD BN RN TD CGC. DN55882507. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 9/25/2018  Breeder: Julie E Richards. Sire: Falkoen's Vasko  Dam: Alta-Tollhaus Vecca. Owner:Mark  
 McHenry|Debbie McHenry.   

 38 AB Echo Hill's All Things Wise And Wonderful VCD1 BN RE PT AXP AJP CGC TK. DN55440602. German Shepherd Dogs 
 8/24/2018  Breeder: Mr. Eric & Cindy Bahr. Sire: CH Woodsides Once Upon A Time RN HSAs HSCs AX  
 AXJ AXP AJP FSIS CGCU TK  Dam: Echo Hills Hershe Bahr SWN. Owner:Bridget Honan.   

 39 4 Chimanes Phantom Spirit Of Dreams CDX BN GN RE OA OAJ CGCA TKI. DN38811101. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 1/6/2014  Breeder: Gail Smith. Sire: Chimanes Jovanni  Dam: Chimanes Delilah. Owner:Geraldine  
 Smith|Jolene Smith.   

 41 Q Crush Von Der Tetiaroa CD RM RAE PT AX MXJ XF SWA SCAE SIAE SEAE SHDA . DN55115403. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 8/6/2018  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Troll Von Der Tetiaroa  Dam: Haylo Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Cathy  
 Mitchell.   

 45 2 Amazing Von Freigeist RE MX MXJ MXF. DN45680701. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 4/16/2016  Breeder: Cindy Cobb/David Cobb. Sire: Griffin Von Linienbach  Dam: Kobra Von Linienbach.  
 Owner:Sherry Spivey.   

 46 Q RACH Brennan's Luna CDX PCDX BN GN RM3 RAE3 FDC CA FCAT CGCA CGCU TKA. PAL268622. German Shepherd  
 99 12/19/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Erika Brennan.   
 47 Q U-Teja Vom Hanrahaus CD BN RI. DN52469001. German Shepherd Dogs 
 96 2/9/2018  Breeder: Gary Hanrahan. Sire: Daro Von Den Koschis  Dam: Ariba Vom Tapferen Krieger.  
 Owner:Karla Blonshine.   

 48 1 E'Arya Vom Wenner Haus CD BN RE SWN SIA SEA CGCA TKN. DN53524501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 100 5/8/2018  Breeder: Melissa Mcintyre. Sire: Chash Vom Beerenhof  Dam: H' Linea Von Holtgrew CDX BN  
 RM RAE2 CA SCN SIN SEN THDN CGCA TKI. Owner:Melissa McIntyre.   

 Rally Excellent A 
 33 1 Kubistraums Big Bear Mountain RA FCAT SWN SCA SIA SEA SHDN TC CGC. DN50209602. German Shepherd Dogs 
 87 6/20/2017  Breeder: Verna M Kubik/Virginia Bailey. Sire: GCH CH Bloomsbeerys Amadeus  Dam: CH  
 Kubistraums Tahoe II BN RI PT. Owner:Steven Hubacek|JoAnn Hubacek.   

 Rally Excellent B 
 29 4 Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RE TD CGC. DN42991103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 4/14/2015  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Bolle Ja Na Ka  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Kathleen Cook.   
 31 1/HC RACH Felurian Von Isengard CD BN RM3 RAE3. DN41940101. German Shepherd Dogs 
 100 1/21/2015  Breeder: KELLY WINKIE. Sire: Erik Vom Nordteich  Dam: Boudica Von Isengard CD RE.  
 Owner:Kelly Winkie.   

 34 Q Duchess Ward CD RA HT MX MXB MXJ MJB MXF T2B SWA CGC TKN. PAL271829. German Shepherd Dogs 
 87 6/26/2016  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Christina e ward.   
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 36 Q MACH Helle Von Linienbach RE MXB MJS NAP NJP MXF NFP T2B CGC TKN. DN30150202. German Shepherd Dogs 
 97 2/20/2011  Breeder: Beverly Hudgins. Sire: Gerry Von Der Staatsmacht  Dam: Hella Vom Stoffelblick.  
 Owner:Sherry Spivey.   

 38 Q Echo Hill's All Things Wise And Wonderful VCD1 BN RE PT AXP AJP CGC TK. DN55440602. German Shepherd Dogs 
 85 8/24/2018  Breeder: Mr. Eric & Cindy Bahr. Sire: CH Woodsides Once Upon A Time RN HSAs HSCs AX  
 AXJ AXP AJP FSIS CGCU TK  Dam: Echo Hills Hershe Bahr SWN. Owner:Bridget Honan.   

 39 Q Chimanes Phantom Spirit Of Dreams CDX BN GN RE OA OAJ CGCA TKI. DN38811101. German Shepherd Dogs 
 92 1/6/2014  Breeder: Gail Smith. Sire: Chimanes Jovanni  Dam: Chimanes Delilah. Owner:Geraldine  
 Smith|Jolene Smith.   

 41 Q Crush Von Der Tetiaroa CD RM RAE PT AX MXJ XF SWA SCAE SIAE SEAE SHDA . DN55115403. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 8/6/2018  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Troll Von Der Tetiaroa  Dam: Haylo Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Cathy  
 Mitchell.   

 45 2 Amazing Von Freigeist RE MX MXJ MXF. DN45680701. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 4/16/2016  Breeder: Cindy Cobb/David Cobb. Sire: Griffin Von Linienbach  Dam: Kobra Von Linienbach.  
 Owner:Sherry Spivey.   

 46 3 RACH Brennan's Luna CDX PCDX BN GN RM3 RAE3 FDC CA FCAT CGCA CGCU TKA. PAL268622. German Shepherd  
 99 12/19/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Erika Brennan.   
 48 Q E'Arya Vom Wenner Haus CD BN RE SWN SIA SEA CGCA TKN. DN53524501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 5/8/2018  Breeder: Melissa Mcintyre. Sire: Chash Vom Beerenhof  Dam: H' Linea Von Holtgrew CDX BN  
 RM RAE2 CA SCN SIN SEN THDN CGCA TKI. Owner:Melissa McIntyre.   

 49 Q Master Gunnery Sargeant BN RA NAP NJP. PAL267987. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 7/20/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Lissa Wall.   
 50 Q Icon Von Hugelblick CDX PCD BN GN RA CGCA TKI. DN42991104. German Shepherd Dogs 
 82 4/14/2015  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Bolle Ja Na Ka  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Sharon Jordan.   
 Rally Master 
 29 4 Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RE TD CGC. DN42991103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 95 4/14/2015  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Bolle Ja Na Ka  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Kathleen Cook.   
 31  1/HTQ RACH Felurian Von Isengard CD BN RM3 RAE3. DN41940101. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 1/21/2015  Breeder: KELLY WINKIE. Sire: Erik Vom Nordteich  Dam: Boudica Von Isengard CD RE.  
 Owner:Kelly Winkie.   

 34 NQ Duchess Ward CD RA HT MX MXB MXJ MJB MXF T2B SWA CGC TKN. PAL271829. German Shepherd Dogs 
 6/26/2016  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Christina e ward.   
 36 Q MACH Helle Von Linienbach RE MXB MJS NAP NJP MXF NFP T2B CGC TKN. DN30150202. German Shepherd Dogs 
 89 2/20/2011  Breeder: Beverly Hudgins. Sire: Gerry Von Der Staatsmacht  Dam: Hella Vom Stoffelblick.  
 Owner:Sherry Spivey.   

 41 Q Crush Von Der Tetiaroa CD RM RAE PT AX MXJ XF SWA SCAE SIAE SEAE SHDA . DN55115403. German Shepherd Dogs 
 95 8/6/2018  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Troll Von Der Tetiaroa  Dam: Haylo Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Cathy Mitchell.   
 45 Q Amazing Von Freigeist RE MX MXJ MXF. DN45680701. German Shepherd Dogs 
 95 4/16/2016  Breeder: Cindy Cobb/David Cobb. Sire: Griffin Von Linienbach  Dam: Kobra Von Linienbach.  
 Owner:Sherry Spivey.   

 46 2 RACH Brennan's Luna CDX PCDX BN GN RM3 RAE3 FDC CA FCAT CGCA CGCU TKA. PAL268622. German Shepherd  
 97 12/19/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Erika Brennan.   
 48 3 E'Arya Vom Wenner Haus CD BN RE SWN SIA SEA CGCA TKN. DN53524501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 96 5/8/2018  Breeder: Melissa Mcintyre. Sire: Chash Vom Beerenhof  Dam: H' Linea Von Holtgrew CDX BN  
 RM RAE2 CA SCN SIN SEN THDN CGCA TKI. Owner:Melissa McIntyre.   

 54 Q Avi Vom Feuergarten UDX BN GO RM2 RAE2 NJP CGC. DN42890607. German Shepherd Dogs 
 74 5/29/2015  Breeder: Alexis Brynolfson-Roy. Sire: Gordon Vom Kellnerhof CGCA  Dam: Carma Vom Oz  
 Haus CD. Owner:Karla Blonshine.   

 55 Q Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa CDX RM6 RAE2 PT OA NAJ OJP XF SWEE SCM SEM SH. DN45329702. German Shepherd Dogs 
 93 1/26/2016  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Argon Vom Land Der Konige  Dam: Haylo Von Der Tetiaroa.  
 Owner:Cathy Mitchell.   

 56 AB Falkrigia-Kiokee'S Quothe The Gray Raven CD BN RE CA RATCHX. DN40459701. German Shepherd Dogs 
 5/30/2014  Breeder: Lynda E Bragg-Workman/Sherry H Mcfarland. Sire: CH Falkrigia's Flashpoint CD RE   
 Dam: Kiokee'S-Falkrigia's Fizz CD BN. Owner:Lynda BraggWorkman|Sherry McFarland.   


